

SLP(C)No. 2533 OF 1999

ITEM No.202

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2533/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/1998 in SJ 112/97
in Summary Suit No. 4815/96 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RELIANCE INDS. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.LEELA PACKAGING LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Garg, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv. for
Mr. Udai Umesh Lalit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner
seeks for and is granted two weeks' time to file Annexure
A-2 (Ex.G). List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master